
Senior Broncs Golf Schedule 2018
Sun   5

AUGUST

Mon   6 Tue   7 Wed   8 Thu   9 Fri   10 Sat   11

Sun   12 Mon   13 Tue   14 Wed   15 Thu   16 Fri   17 Sat   1

Sun   19 Mon   20 Tue   21 Wed   22 Thu   23 Fri   24 Sat   25

Sun   26 Mon   27 Tue   28 Wed   29 Thu   30 Fri   31 Sat   1

SEPTEMBER

Sun   2 Mon   3 Tue   4 Wed   5 Thu   6 Fri   7 Sat   8

Sun   9 Mon   10 Tue   11 Wed   12 Thu   13 Fri   14 Sat   15

Sun   16 Mon   17 Tue   18 Wed   19 Thu   20 Fri   21 Sat   22

Sun   23 Mon   24 Tue   25 Wed   26 Thu   27 Fri   28 Sat   29

Great Falls
Meadowlark 

1:00 pm

Blgs Invite

Eagle Falls 
8:30 am

Laurel CC
9:00 am

Eagle Rock 
9:00 am

Old Works
9:00 am

Old Works
10:00 am

Yegen 9:00

Lake Hills
8:30 am

Peter Yegen 
11:00 am

Bozeman

Butte Invite

City
Meet

Central
Invite Laurel

Valley View
10:00 am

Bridger Creek
9:00 am

State Golf
Butte CC
10:00 am

Butte CC
10:00 am

Tryouts

Labor Day
No Practice!

Par3
11:00 am

Hilands
9:00 am

Par3
3:30 pm

Par3
4:00 pm

Par3
2:00 pm

Par3
4:00 pm

Par3
4:00 pm No Practice!

Hilands
3:45 pm

Par3
4:00 pm

Par3
4:00 pm

Hilands
2:00 pm

Par3
3:30 pm

Hilands
3:45 pm

Par3
4:00 pm

Hilands
3:45 pm

Hilands
3:45 pm

Hilands
3:45 pm

JV MEETS
08/13: Par 3 3:30 pm 09/14: Yegan 8 am (9 holes)
09/06: Lake Hills 8 am 09/20: Lake Hills 8 am
09/13: Yegan 8 am 09/27: Pryor Creek 9 am
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Hilands
3:45 pm

Par3
4:00 pm

JV Practice
Par3 3:30 pm

Par3
4:00 pm

Hilands
3:45 pm

Par3
4:00 pm

State Golf
Practice 
Rounds


